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Gross / Lordo

L x W x H

L x W x H
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Logistic data sheet: Reflexx 68

9 x 4

8032891632444

8032891637449

610

6,60

245 x 128 x 75

387 x 260 x 251

R68/S

R68/S

8032891632451

8032891637456

660

7,00

245 x 128 x 75

387 x 260 x 251

R68/M

R68/M

8032891632468

8032891637463

710

7,60

245 x 128 x 75

387 x 260 x 251

R68/L

R68/L

8032891632475

8032891637470

760

8,00

245 x 128 x 75

387 x 260 x 251

R68/XL

R68/XL


